
Name: Mr / Mrs / Miss / Other (please specify)

Address:

  Postcode:

Telephone: Email:

Please reserve a: (tick box)        Gold Fleet Holiday Home                 Log Cabin                 Tent / Tourer Pitch   

From: (Date) To: (Date)

I would like a specific Gold Fleet holiday home or Log Cabin: (enter your choice)

(Specifi c requirements are subject to availability and are not guaranteed.)

Names & ages of all occupants:

Name: Age: Name: Age:

Name: Age: Name: Age:

Name: Age: Name: Age:

I enclose a deposit of: £ (for Tent / Tourer pitches @ £20 per week deposit)

 £ (for Gold Fleet Holiday Homes @ £50 per week / Log Cabin bookings @ £100 per week deposit)

Credit Card payment: I wish to pay via: (tick box)      Visa            Mastercard            Delta            Maestro   

Please charge to my account:    £

Credit Card No:                                              

Valid From:    /      Expiry Date:    /      Issue No:      Security Code:    

Name: (as shown on card)

Cardholder’s Address:

I have read the enclosed Holiday Village Guidelines & Terms of Hire and agree to abide by them.  Signed:

Touring caravan:  (Hobby, Buccaneer and Tabbert caravans are not permitted on site)

Make: Model: Length:

I would like to bring my dog (tents & tourers only). Total number of nights at £1.50 per night:   

How did you hear about Flamingo Land?

TV              Recommendation              Press (please specify)  Other

Pre-booking does not guarantee access to Flamingo Land Resort. A valid wristband must be worn at all times during your stay. The management reserves the right to request proof of age identity, 
carry out security checks at any time and refuse admission without reason being given. Commercial, transit and fl at back vehicles are not permitted on site.

Gold Fleet, Log Cabins, Tents & Tourers

Guest Reservation Form

BOOKING DETAILS

PAYMENT DETAILS
Cheques & Postal Orders: made payable to Flamingo Land Ltd



Date
Gold 
Fleet

Gold 
Fleet

Gold 
Fleet

6 Berth 
Lodge

6 Berth 
Log Cabin

6 Berth 
Lodge

6 Berth 
Log Cabin

6 Berth 
Lodge

6 Berth 
Log CabinDate Date

3 Nt Easter Midwk or Wknd (Starting Mon/Tue/Fri)
2 Nt May Day Wknd (Starting Friday)
3 Nt May Day Wknd (Starting Friday)
3 Nt Spring Bank Midwk or Wknd (Starting Mon/Tue/Fri)

2 Night Weekend Special (Starting Friday)
3 Night Weekend Special (Starting Friday)
3 Night Midweek Special (Starting Mon/Tue)
4 Night Midweek Special (Starting Mon/Tue)

3 Nt Summer/August Bank Wknd (Starting Sat)
4 Nt Summer/August Bank Midwk (Starting Tue)
1 Night Stay
Extra Nights

HIRE FLEET, LOG CABIN & LODGE PRICES 

EASTER, MAY DAY & BANK HOLIDAY SPECIAL OFFERS

EARLY & LATE SEASON SPECIAL OFFERS

THEME PARK ADMISSIONS

Register at
flamingoland.co.uk
to receive our latest 
news & offers

3 years and under Free Senior Citizens £19

4 years to Adult £28.50 Disabled / Carers (each) £19

Family Ticket £95 
(Documented proof required)

(Any four people)

Low Season Dates
24 – 29 March, 13 April – 31 May, 

8 – 28 June, 1 Sept – 4 Nov

High Season Dates
30 March – 12 April, 1 – 7 June, 

29 June – 31 August

Easter / Spring Bank / Summer Holidays

TENTS & TOURING CARAVANS

LOW SEASON 2 NIGHT BREAKS

N
o.

 in
 P

ar
ty

No. of         Extra
Nights 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Nights

 2 £45 £78 £114 £142 £165 £186 £200 £29
 3 £47 £82 £120 £150 £180 £201 £224 £31
 4 £49 £90 £129 £163 £195 £221 £246 £35
 5 £51 £94 £143 £173 £212 £239 £266 £38
 6 £53 £100 £148 £197 £225 £257 £290 £40

N
o.

 in
 P

ar
ty

No. of   Extra
Nights 2 Nights

 2 £103 £20
 3 £123 £22
 4 £136 £25
 5 £164 £27
 6 £186 £29

A one-off charge for Theme Park & Zoo admission is payable in addition 
to these rates.

24 – 31 Mar
31 Mar – 7 Apr
7 – 14 Apr
14 – 21 Apr
21 – 28 Apr
28 Apr – 5 May
5 – 12 May
12 – 19 May
19 – 26 May
26 May – 2 Jun
2 – 9 Jun

£699
£909
£909
£756
£756
£756
£756
£756
£756
£756
£881

£881
£881
£881
£948
£1002
£1002
£1002
£1002
£1002
£1002
£1002

£1002
£694
£694
£694
£694
£628
£628
£733
£733
£794

£1,104
£1,303
£1,303
£1,081
£1,081
£1,081
£1,081
£1,081
£1,081
£1,081
£1,380

£1004
£1203
£1203
£981
£981
£981
£981
£981
£981
£981
£1280

£1,319
£1,319
£1,319
£1,319
£1,449
£1,449
£1,449
£1,449
£1,449
£1,449
£1,449

£1219
£1219
£1219
£1219
£1339
£1339
£1339
£1339
£1339
£1339
£1339

£1,449
£981
£981
£981
£981
£981
£981
£981
£981
£981

£1339
£881
£881
£881
£881
£881
£881
£881
£881
£881

Gold 
Fleet

Gold 
Fleet

6 Berth 
Lodge

6 Berth 
Log Cabin

Gold 
Fleet

6 Berth 
Lodge

6 Berth 
Log Cabin

6 Berth 
Lodge

6 Berth 
Log Cabin

£545
£358
£430
£545

£358
£430
£330
£424

£574
£574
£222
£94

£756
£530
£645
£756

£656
£430
£545
£656

£530
£645
£530
£651

£430
£545
£430
£551

£789
£789
£354
£221

£689
£689
£254
£121

9 – 16 Jun
16 – 23 Jun
23 – 30 Jun
30 Jun – 7 Jul
7 – 14 Jul
14 – 21 Jul
21 – 28 Jul
28 Jul – 4 Aug
4 – 11 Aug
11 – 18 Aug
18 – 25 Aug

25 Aug – 1 Sep
1 – 8 Sep
8 – 15 Sep
15 – 22 Sep
22 – 29 Sep
29 Sep – 6 Oct
6 – 13 Oct
13 – 20 Oct
20 – 27 Oct
27 Oct – 3 Nov

* Limited availability, please book early

ADDITIONAL CHARGES
Additional cars charged at £20 each for the duration.  

Awnings, pup tents, gazebos and windbreakers (maximum of two per pitch) 
chargeable at £5 extra per night or £25 per week.

Serviced pitches £5 per night.

Price includes admission to 
Theme Park & Zoo.

Children three years and under are 
admitted free of charge.

2012 RatesRates


