

Guest Reservation Form

Gold Fleet, Log Cabins, Tents & Tourers

BOOKING DETAILS

Name: Mr / Mrs / Miss / Other (please spe	cify)				
Address:					
			Postcode:		
Telephone:		Email:			
Please reserve a: (tick box) Gold I	Fleet Holiday Home	Log Cabin	Tent / Tourer Pitch		
From: (Date)		To: (Date)			
I would like a <i>specific</i> Gold Fleet holiday ho (Specific requirements are subject to availa					
Names & ages of all occupants:					
Name:	Age:	Name:	Age:		
Name:	Age:	Name:	Age:		
Name:	Age:	Name:	Age:		
Touring caravan: (Hobby, Buccaneer ar	nd Tabbert caravans are not	permitted on site)			
Make:	Model:		Length:		
I would like to bring my dog (tents &	a tourers only). Total numb	per of nights at £1.50 per			
YMENT DETAILS	neques & Postal Orders	per of nights at £1.50 per made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposit	night:		
AYMENT DETAILS	neques & Postal Orders (for Tent / Tourer	made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposi	night:		
YMENT DETAILS Classical deposit of: £ I enclose a deposit of: £	neques & Postal Orders (for Tent / Tourer (for Gold Fleet Ha	made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposit	night: ngo Land Ltd t) Log Cabin bookings @ £100 per week deposit)		
YMENT DETAILS Classifier I enclose a deposit of: £ £ £ Credit Card payment: I wish to pay	neques & Postal Orders (for Tent / Tourer (for Gold Fleet Ha	made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposi	night:		
YMENT DETAILS Classical deposit of: £ I enclose a deposit of: £	neques & Postal Orders (for Tent / Tourer (for Gold Fleet Ha	made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposit	night:		
I enclose a deposit of: £ £ Credit Card payment: I wish to pay Please charge to my account: £ Credit Card No: I enclose a deposit of: 1	heques & Postal Orders (for Tent / Tourer (for Gold Fleet Ho via: (tick box) Visa	made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposit pliday Homes @ £50 per week / Mastercard	night:		
I enclose a deposit of: £ £ Credit Card payment: I wish to pay Please charge to my account: £ Credit Card No: Image: (as shown on card)	heques & Postal Orders (for Tent / Tourer (for Gold Fleet Ha via: (tick box) Visa Expiry Date:	made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposit bliday Homes @ £50 per week / Mastercard	night:		
YMENT DETAILS Characterization I enclose a deposit of: £ £ Credit Card payment: I wish to pay Please charge to my account: £ Credit Card No:	heques & Postal Orders (for Tent / Tourer (for Gold Fleet Ha via: (tick box) Visa Expiry Date:	made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposit bliday Homes @ £50 per week / Mastercard	night:		
YMENT DETAILS I I enclose a deposit of: £	heques & Postal Orders (for Tent / Tourer (for Gold Fleet Ho via: (tick box) Visa Expiry Date:	made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposit bliday Homes @ £50 per week / Mastercard	night:		
I enclose a deposit of: £	heques & Postal Orders (for Tent / Tourer (for Gold Fleet Ho via: (tick box) Visa Expiry Date:	made payable to Flamir pitches @ £20 per week deposit bliday Homes @ £50 per week / Mastercard	night:		

2012 Rates



HIRE FLEET, LOG CABIN & LODGE PRICES

Date	Gold Fleet	6 Berth Log Cabin	6 Berth Lodge	Date	Gold Fleet	6 Berth Log Cabin	6 Berth Lodge	Date	Gold Fleet	6 Berth Log Cabin	6 Berth Lodge
24 – 31 Mar	£699	£1004	£1,104	9–16 Jun	£881	£1219	£1,319	25 Aug – 1 Sep	£1002	£1339	£1,449
31 Mar – 7 Apr	£909	£1203	£1,303	16 – 23 Jun	£881	£1219	£1,319	1 – 8 Sep	£694	£881	£981
7 – 14 Apr	£909	£1203	£1,303	23 – 30 Jun	£881	£1219	£1,319	8 – 15 Sep	£694	£881	£981
14–21 Apr	£756	£981	£1,081	30 Jun – 7 Jul	£948	£1219	£1,319	15 – 22 Sep	£694	£881	£981
21 – 28 Apr	£756	£981	£1,081	7 – 14 Jul	£1002	£1339	£1,449	22 – 29 Sep	£694	£881	£981
28 Apr – 5 May	£756	£981	£1,081	14 – 21 Jul	£1002	£1339	£1,449	29 Sep – 6 Oct	£628	£881	£981
5–12 May	£756	£981	£1,081	21 – 28 Jul	£1002	£1339	£1,449	6 – 13 Oct	£628	£881	£981
12–19 May	£756	£981	£1,081	28 Jul – 4 Aug	£1002	£1339	£1,449	13 – 20 Oct	£733	£881	£981
19 – 26 May	£756	£981	£1,081	4 – 11 Aug	£1002	£1339	£1,449	20 – 27 Oct	£733	£881	£981
26 May – 2 Jun	£756	£981	£1,081	11 – 18 Aug	£1002	£1339	£1,449	27 Oct – 3 Nov	£ 794	£881	£981
2–9 Jun	£881	£1280	£1,380	18 – 25 Aug	£1002	£1339	£1,449				
									* Limited availab	ility, please bo	ook early

EASTER, MAY DAY & BANK HOLIDAY SPECIAL OFFERS

	Gold Fleet	6 Berth Log Cabin	6 Berth Lodge		Gold Fleet	6 Berth Log Cabin	6 Berth Lodge
3 Nt Easter Midwk or Wknd (Starting Mon/Tue/Fri)	£545	£656	£756	3 Nt Summer/August Bank Wknd (Starting Sat)	£574	£689	£789
2 Nt May Day Wknd (Starting Friday)	£358	£430	£530	4 Nt Summer/August Bank Midwk (Starting Tue)	£574	£689	£789
3 Nt May Day Wknd (Starting Friday)	£430	£545	£645	1 Night Stay	£222	£254	£354
3 Nt Spring Bank Midwk or Wknd (Starting Mon/Tue/Fri)	£545	£656	£756	Extra Nights	£94	£121	£221

EARLY & LATE SEASON SPECIAL OFFERS

	Gold Fleet	6 Berth Log Cabin	6 Berth Lodge
2 Night Weekend Special (Starting Friday)	£358	£430	£530
3 Night Weekend Special (Starting Friday)	£430	£545	£645
3 Night Midweek Special (Starting Mon/Tue)	£330	£430	£530
4 Night Midweek Special (Starting Mon/Tue)	£424	£551	£651



Register at flamingoland.co.uk to receive our latest news & offers

THEME PARK ADMISSIONS

Free
£28.50
£95

Senior Citizens Disabled / Carers (each) £19

(Documented proof required)

£19

Low Season Dates

24 – 29 March, 13 April – 31 May, 8 – 28 June, 1 Sept – 4 Nov

High Season Dates 30 March – 12 April, 1 – 7 June, 29 June – 31 August Easter / Spring Bank / Summer Holidays

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Additional cars charged at $\pounds 20$ each for the duration.

Awnings, pup tents, gazebos and windbreakers (maximum of two per pitch) chargeable at £5 extra per night or £25 per week.

Serviced pitches £5 per night.

TENTS & TOURING CARAVANS

No. Nigl		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	Extra Nights
	2	£45	£78	£114	£142	£165	£186	£200	£29
No. in Party	3	£47	£82	£120	£150	£180	£201	£224	£31
n Pc	4	£49	£90	£129	£163	£195	£221	£246	£35
0. i	5	£51	£94	£143	£173	£212	£239	£266	£38
z	6	£53	£100	£148	£197	£225	£257	£290	£40

A one-off charge for Theme Park & Zoo admission is payable in addition to these rates.

LOW SEASON 2 NIGHT BREAKS

No. Nigł		2	Extra Nights
~	2	£103	£20
Party	3	£123	£22
in P	4	£136	£25
No	5	£164	£27
2	6	£186	£29

Price includes admission to Theme Park & Zoo.

Children three years and under are admitted free of charge.